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MADISON COUNTY
FDO04 SPP 076 0025 016-017

132377

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 8/12/13

Section: 0001 - PAVING

LINE
0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0240
0250
0260
0270

0280

BID CODE
00003
00071
01812
01915
02014
02026
02091
02562
02650
02775
04793
04811
04820
04850
04894
04895
06514
06516
06549
06550
06551
10020NS
20452ES835
20453ES835
21659NN
22665EN
23265ES717

23270ES717

ALT DESCRIPTION

CRUSHED STONE BASE

CRUSHED AGGREGATE SIZE NO 57
REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER

STANDARD BARRIER MEDIAN TYPE 1
BARRICADE-TYPE llI

JPC PAVEMENT-12 IN/24

REMOVE PAVEMENT

TEMPORARY SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC

ARROW PANEL

CONDUIT-1 1/4 IN

ELECTRICAL JUNCTION BOX TYPE B
TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING
CABLE-NO. 14/1 PAIR

PREFORMED LOOP/LEAD-IN

LOOP SAW SLOT AND FILL

PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-8 IN

PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-B(6 INCH)
PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-W(4 INCH)
PAVE STRIPING-TEMP REM TAPE-Y(4 INCH)
FUEL ADJUSTMENT

PREFORMED LOOPS

PREFORMED QUADRAPOLE LOOPS
RELOCATE SIGNAL HEAD

REMOVE NON-MOUNTABLE MEDIAN

PAVE MARK TY 1 TAPE STOP BAR-24 IN

PAVE MARK TY 1 TAPE-CURV ARROW
REVISED: 8-12-13

Section: 0002 - DEMOBILIZATION

LINE
0290

BID CODE
02569

ALT DESCRIPTION

DEMOBILIZATION

QUANTITY
500.00
100.00
780.00
400.00

2.00
2,300.00
1,800.00

230.00
1.00
1.00
50.00
1.00
50.00
1,475.00
200.00
310.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
884.00
48.00
102.00

8.00
1,800.00

36.00

10.00

QUANTITY
1.00

TON
TON
LF
SQYD
EACH
SQYD
SQYD
SQFT
LS
EACH
LF
EACH
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
DOLL
LF
LF
EACH
SQYD
LF

EACH

LS
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